
ST SQ ATA # NAME CAT CL/YD SCORE

Champion IA 71.1 1622895 WILKINS KYLE JRG AAA 100 100-100-25

IA 37.5 1776200 PAXSON BREYDON JR AAA 100 100 -100-24

IA 7.2 1853830 ZIHLMAN IZAAC SJ C 100 25-25-23-24

IA 28.5 1776155 BENNING LANE JR AA 100 23-24-23-23

IA 47.1 9605016 GRAY BRADLEY A AAA 100 25-25-23-25

IA 53.4 1928983 WALTERS JEFFREY B SV AA 100 25-25-25-24

IA 53.5 9104191 MOORE MASON P AAA 100 24-25-25-25

IA 55.4 8303883 SICK FRANK SBVT AAA 100 24-25-24-25

IA 58.5 1210566 DRAVES MARCUS W JRG AA 100 23-24-25-22

IA 67.2 1903922 BUMSTED LARRY SV A 100 24-25-22-24

IA 85.3 1775602 LEMBURG MICHAEL T JR AA 100 23-25-25-25

Runnerup+ IA 47.1 9605016 GRAY BRADLEY A AAA 100 25

IA 53.5 9104191 MOORE MASON P AAA 100 24

AAA IA 53.5 9104191 MOORE MASON P AAA 100

AAA  RU IA 44.5 8206112 PIERCE JERRY D SV AAA 99 25-25-25

IA 9.2 1417029 NELSON TAYLOR J JRG AAA 99 25-25-24

IA 30.1 9504097 FRIEDEL MICK E AAA 99 25-24

AA IA 8.2 1516185 BLOCK HUNTER JRG AA 99 25-25-24

AA  RU IA 61.5 0810897 KLOUBEC MONTE E AA 99 25-25-23

IA 43.5 5703968 BERRY TOM AA 99 23

IA 46.5 1625148 WRIGHT CHAYDEN A JR AA 99 23

IA 81.4 1924988 SHANAHAN DEAN AA 99 24

A IA 80.2 1625737 WOOSLEY SCOTT R A 99 25-25-24-24-24-25-25-25

A  RU IA 87.1 1314544 FEENEY BRIAN A 99 25-25-24-24-24-25-25-23

IA 4.3 1313960 HUNT MARK SBVT A 99 24

IA 30.2 2117283 GIPPLE SETH J A 99 21

IA 37.1 0923813 ROBERTS JAMES R A 99 24

B IA 62.3 9502549 SCHOLL JORDAN B 99 25-25-24

B  RU IA 5.3 1774675 CUMMINGS CARSON A JR B 99 25-25-22

C IA 19.2 1904319 CAIN DAN SV C 98 25-25

C  RU IA 3.4 2070474 HORTON DARREN P SBVT C 98 25-24

IA 71.5 1940393 SCHEIBE MARK OTTO C 98 21

D IA 14.1 1932677 ELDER EVAN JR D 97 25

D  RU IA 81.5 1917943 MANNING MELVIN D 97 24

LDI IA 62.2 1623595 BISHOP RAYLEE LDI AAA 99 25-25

LDII IA 27.2 9504107 GOODRICH KAREN K LDII B 98

SJ IA 7.2 1853830 ZIHLMAN IZAAC SJ C 100

JR IA 37.5 1776200 PAXSON BREYDON JR AAA 100

JRG IA 58.5 1210566 DRAVES MARCUS W JRG AA 100

SBVT IA 55.4 8303883 SICK FRANK SBVT AAA 100

VT IA 84.4 1921011 PALMER TERRY D VT AAA 98 100-25-25-25

IA 44.2 8900203 JACOBSEN GARY D VT A 98 100-25-25-24

IA 4.4 0410317 KLOCKE DENNIS J VT B 98 Forfeit

IA 50.2 9303891 SILLS GEORGE VT B 98 23

IA 53.2 8702764 FOX KIM D VT A 98 22

SV IA 53.4 1928983 WALTERS JEFFREY B SV AA 100 25

IA 67.2 1903922 BUMSTED LARRY SV A 100 24
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ST SQ ATA # NAME CAT CL/YD SCORE

Champion IL 80.4 1211077 LAWRENCE IAN JRG AAA 100 100--100-25-25-25

NE 31.2 1314960 VOIGTMAN DAGEN J JRG AAA 100 100-100-25-25-24

WI 38.5 1216228 HAAG DAN AAA 100 100-100-24

IL 65.2 1717350 DRESSLER DAVE SBVT AA 100 100-24-24-24-25

MN 72.4 1940024 BRAND LEO W SJ AA 100 100-25-24-25-24

WI 78.1 8202937 CHRISTENSEN MIKE M VT A 100 100-Forfeit

AR 80.3 1110783 BROWN CHANDLER AAA 100 100-24-25-24-25

OK 86.5 1854803 FUNKHOUSER KYA D AAA 100 100-25-24-23-24

WI 9.5 1775679 GROPP ROBERT J SJ AA 100 Forfeit

OH 31.4 1213494 GOBRECHT SUMMER J LDI AA 100 24

SD 34.5 1937734 BECKER TANNER JR A 100 24

MO 41.3 3014615 ROMBACH TOM SV AA 100 24

UT 56.3 8107832 HAWLEY SEAN AAA 100 25-24

MO 73.3 1311661 SPRUILL HUNTER J JRG AAA 100 24

Runnerup+ WI 38.5 1216228 HAAG DAN AAA 100 100-100-24

AR 80.3 1110783 BROWN CHANDLER AAA 100 100-24-25-24-25

OK 86.5 1854803 FUNKHOUSER KYA D AAA 100 100-25-24-23-24

UT 56.3 8107832 HAWLEY SEAN AAA 100 25

AAA OK 86.5 1854803 FUNKHOUSER KYA D AAA 100 100-25

AAA  RU AR 80.3 1110783 BROWN CHANDLER AAA 100 100-24

UT 56.3 8107832 HAWLEY SEAN AAA 100 25-24

AA MN 65.3 8605327 PAPPAS GEORGE A SBVT AA 99 100-24

AA  RU MN 48.3 8100716 VAN NIEUWENHUYZEN WI SV AA 99 100-23

OH 31.5 1311523 COOPER SETH JRG AA 99 25-24

MN 32.1 2805615 HAVERLY TROY SBVT AA 99 25-23

AR 36.2 1518836 ORICK CHET F JR AA 99 24

WI 38.2 0113930 REEB JOHN L SV AA 99 25-24

MO 39.1 1909650 GOOCH GARY G SV AA 99 24

WI 68.3 1858919 HEINRICHS HARLEY AA 99 25-24

MN 87.4 8504261 HERING TODD SBVT AA 99 24

A MN 72.1 9204700 BRAND ANTHONY K A 99 25-25-25-25

A  RU KS 5.5 1937494 EYE CODY JR A 99 24-25-25-25-25

IL 26.4 0763713 HASSLER JASON D A 99 24-25-25-25-23

WI 76.3 9803526 LONGWORTH NICOLE L LDI A 99 24-25-25-24

NE 77.1 9914592 ELLWANGER J D A 99 23

B NE 20.4 1621898 CHAPMAN JADE E LDI B 99

B  RU WI 23.5 5729035 SACIA MARK SV B 98 24-25-23-22-25-24-25-24 

MN 33.3 1778546 PETERSON ALI JEAN KA LDI B 98 24-25-23-22-25-24-25-21
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C SD 15.2 1115088 KAUFMANN LINDSEY R LDI C 98

C RU NE 17.1 8902902 HELDT RICK D VT C 97

D OK 3.3 1937386 MCELHANEY MEGAN L LDI D 97

D  RU MN 74.2 2119494 MALECHA ABIGAIL JONN JR D 95 25

OK 3.1 1515761 NANKE KEVIN D 95 24

NE 26.3 1111309 ROBIDOUX JOHN W SV D 95 22

NE 50.3 3222137 WILKENING WAYNE A SV D 95 23

WI 76.4 9901231 LONGWORTH DEBRA LDII D 95 Forfeit

LDI OH 31.4 1213494 GOBRECHT SUMMER J LDI AA 100

LDII WI 40.1 8502397 JACK SANDRA   JO LDII AA 98

SJ MN 72.4 1940024 BRAND LEO W SJ AA 100 25

WI 9.5 1775679 GROPP ROBERT J SJ AA 100 Forfeit

JR SD 34.5 1937734 BECKER TANNER JR A 100

JRG NE 31.2 1314960 VOIGTMAN DAGEN J JRG AAA 100 25

MO 73.3 1311661 SPRUILL HUNTER J JRG AAA 100 24

SBVT IL 65.2 1717350 DRESSLER DAVE SBVT AA 100

VT WI 78.1 8202937 CHRISTENSEN MIKE M VT A 100

SV MO 41.3 3014615 ROMBACH TOM SV AA 100
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